AKRAPOVIC

Porsche 911 GT3 RS (991)

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium) 991RS
Product code:  MTP-P0O997GT3H/1
Approval: W/O

MSRP ex. VAT: 3.614,21€

INFO

Akrapovi¢'s Slip-On Line represents the first step in the exhaust system tuning process and the muffler can easily be installed onto the
Porsche GT3 RS's original system. Built from hi-grade titanium and finished with two eye-catching double round tailpipes, this entry
system makes the GT3 RS more powerful and lighter, and gives the car that unique Akrapovi¢ sound.
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TECHNICAL DATA

UNIT
maximum power kW
HP (m)
HP (i)
maximum torque Nm
Ib-ft

weight kg

%

installation time min

STOCK

345.7 /8450 rpm

470.0/ 8450 rpm

463.6 /8450 rpm

426.2/ 8100 rpm

314.3 / 6450 rpm

9.4

20.7

AKRAPOVIC

348.6 /8400 rpm

474.0/ 8400 rpm

467.5/8400 rpm

428.9/6400 rpm

316.3/ 6400 rpm

8.3

18.3

120

MAX GAIN

+4.5/7800 rpm

+6.1/7800 rpm

+6.0/7800 rpm

+4.9/8100 rpm

+3.6/8100 rpm

-1

-2.4

-N.7
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MANDATORY PRODUCTS

Product name: Tail pipe set (Titanium)
Product code: TP-PO991RS/H/T
MSRP ex. VAT: 1.001,50 €

OPTIONAL PRODUCTS

Product name: Evolution Race Header Set (Titanium) RS Product name:
Product code: E-PO/T/5
MSRP ex. VAT: 4.980,25 €

Evolution Header Set (Titanium) RS
Product code: E-PO/T/4
MSRP ex. VAT: 7.170,05 €

Product name: Akrapovié dB reducer (Titanium)
Product code: TP-P0991GT3/B0OX
MSRP ex. VAT: 1.392,30 €



