

Porsche 911 GT3 RS (991)

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium) 991 RS

Product code: MTP-P0997GT3H/1

Approval: W/O

MSRP ex. VAT: 3.614,21 €



INFO

Akrapovič's Slip-On Line represents the first step in the exhaust system tuning process and the muffler can easily be installed onto the Porsche GT3 RS's original system. Built from hi-grade titanium and finished with two eye-catching double round tailpipes, this entry system makes the GT3 RS more powerful and lighter, and gives the car that unique Akrapovič sound.



Porsche 911 GT3 RS (991)

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium) 991 RS

Product code: MTP-P0997GT3H/1

Approval: W/O

TECHNICAL DATA

	UNIT	STOCK	AKRAPOVIČ	MAX GAIN
maximum power	kW	345.7 / 8450 rpm	348.6 / 8400 rpm	+ 4.5 / 7800 rpm
	HP(m)	470.0 / 8450 rpm	474.0 / 8400 rpm	+ 6.1 / 7800 rpm
	HP(i)	463.6 / 8450 rpm	467.5 / 8400 rpm	+ 6.0 / 7800 rpm
maximum torque	Nm	426.2 / 8100 rpm	428.9 / 6400 rpm	+ 4.9 / 8100 rpm
	lb-ft	314.3 / 6450 rpm	316.3 / 6400 rpm	+ 3.6 / 8100 rpm
weight	kg	9.4	8.3	-1.1
	lb	20.7	18.3	- 2.4
	%			- 11.7
installation time	min		120	



Porsche 911 GT3 RS (991)

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Titanium) 991 RS

Product code: MTP-P0997GT3H/1

Approval: W/O

MANDATORY PRODUCTS

Product name: Tail pipe set (Titanium)
Product code: TP-P0991RS/H/T

MSRP ex. VAT: 1.001,50 €

OPTIONAL PRODUCTS

Product name: Evolution Race Header Set (Titanium) RS Product name: Evolution Header Set (Titanium) RS

 Product code:
 E-P0/T/5
 Product code:
 E-P0/T/4

 MSRP ex. VAT:
 4.980,25 €
 MSRP ex. VAT:
 7.170,05 €

Product name: Akrapovič dB reducer (Titanium)

Product code: **TP-P0991GT3/B0X**

MSRP ex. VAT: 1.392,30 €